Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
VX2 Sdo José 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 30/9/2012 13:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.180 +2.116 13:41:01.016
(5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 6 1:10.300 +2.236 13:42:11.316
1 1:06.290 +0.505 13:36:12.555 7 1:10.430 +2.366 13:43:21.746
2 1:05.798 +0.013 13:37:18.353 8 1:10.479 +2.415 13:44:32.225
3 1:06.038 +0.253 13:38:24.391 9 1:10.261 +2.197 13:45:42.486
4 1:05.785 13:39:30.176 10 1:11.801 +3.737 13:46:54.287
5 1:06.193 +0.408 13:40:36.369 11 1:11.592 +3.528 13:48:05.879
6 1:06.068 +0.283 13:41:42.437 12 1:12.477 +4.413 13:49:18.356
7 1:06.158 +0.373 13:42:48.595 13 1:15.202 +7.138 13:50:33.558
8 1:06.455 +0.670 13:43:55.050
9 1:07.282 +1.497 13:45:02.332 (87) FABRICIO MEDEIROS
10 1:06.312 +0.527 13:46:08.644 1 1:10.272 +0.857 13:36:18.891
1 1:06.626 +0.841 13:47:15.270 2 1:09.753 +0.338 13:37:28.644
12 1:06.388 +0.603 13:48:21.658 3 1:09.415 13:38:38.059
13 1:07.314 +1.529 13:49:28.972 4 1:16.807 +7.392 13:39:54.866
5 1:11.768 +2.353 13:41:06.634
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 1:11.164 +1.749 13:42:17.798
1 1:06.733 +1.036 13:36:14.530 7 1:11.509 +2.094 13:43:29.307
2 1:05.843 +0.146 13:37:20.373 8 1:11.532 +2.117 13:44:40.839
3 1:06.007 +0.310 13:38:26.380 9 1:11.402 +1.987 13:45:52.241
4 1:06.469 +0.772 13:39:32.849 10 1:10.699 +1.284 13:47:02.940
5 1:05.697 13:40:38.546 11 1:11.116 +1.701 13:48:14.056
6 1:05.982 +0.285 13:41:44.528 12 1:10.796 +1.381 13:49:24.852
7 1:06.131 +0.434 13:42:50.659 13 1:25.364 +15.949 13:50:50.216
8 1:06.449 +0.752 13:43:57.108
9 1:06.673 +0.976 13:45:03.781 (42) ROGER JOENCK
10 1:06.630 +0.933 13:46:10.411 1 1:11.990 +1.567 13:36:20.831
1 1:06.299 +0.602 13:47:16.710 2 1:11.711 +1.288 13:37:32.542
12 1:06.369 +0.672 13:48:23.079 3 1:10.648 +0.225 13:38:43.190
13 1:06.859 +1.162 13:49:29.938 4 1:12.168 +1.745 13:39:55.358
5 1:12.129 +1.706 13:41:07.487
(81) FABIANO BERNARDO 6 1:11.523 +1.100 13:42:19.010
1 1:09.764 +1.966 13:36:17.513 7 1:12.416 +1.993 13:43:31.426
2 1:08.989 +1.191 13:37:26.502 8 1:10.874 +0.451 13:44:42.300
3 1:07.798 13:38:34.300 9 1:10.423 13:45:52.723
4 1:07.837 +0.039 13:39:42.137 10 1:10.986 +0.563 13:47:03.709
5 1:09.392 +1.594 13:40:51.529 11 1:11.861 +1.438 13:48:15.570
6 1:08.102 +0.304 13:41:59.631 12 1:17.726 +7.303 13:49:33.296
7 1:07.824 +0.026 13:43:07.455
8 1:08.273 +0.475 13:44:15.728 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
9 1:08.923 +1.125 13:45:24.651 1 1:11.981 13:36:20.387
10 1:09.445 +1.647 13:46:34.096 2 1:12.512 +0.531 13:37:32.899
11 1:10.162 +2.364 13:47:44.258 3 1:12.878 +0.897 13:38:45.777
12 1:09.897 +2.099 13:48:54.155 4 1:12.529 +0.548 13:39:58.306
13 1:10.888 +3.090 13:50:05.043 5 1:12.432 +0.451 13:41:10.738
6 1:12.970 +0.989 13:42:23.708
(122) TIAGO HORT 7 1:14.388 +2.407 13:43:38.096
1 1:07.314 13:36:14.155 8 1:14.804 +2.823 13:44:52.900
2 1:08.846 +1.532 13:37:23.001 9 1:19.068 +7.087 13:46:11.968
3 1:08.686 +1.372 13:38:31.687 10 1:16.337 +4.356 13:47:28.305
4 1:09.291 +1.977 13:39:40.978 11 1:18.579 +6.598 13:48:46.884
5 1:09.125 +1.811 13:40:50.103 12 1:16.447 +4.466 13:50:03.331
6 1:08.437 +1.123 13:41:58.540
7 1:09.152 +1.838 13:43:07.692 (21) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
8 1:09.222 +1.908 13:44:16.914 1 1:14.343 +1.061 13:36:24.026
9 1:08.711 +1.397 13:45:25.625 2 1:13.282 13:37:37.308
10 1:09.999 +2.685 13:46:35.624 3 1:14.554 +1.272 13:38:51.862
1 1:10.362 +3.048 13:47:45.986 4 1:14.058 +0.776 13:40:05.920
12 1:09.610 +2.296 13:48:55.596 5 1:13.951 +0.669 13:41:19.871
13 1:11.536 +4.222 13:50:07.132 6 1:15.890 +2.608 13:42:35.761
7 1:16.006 +2.724 13:43:51.767
(121) RAFAEL REIS 8 1:19.581 +6.299 13:45:11.348
1 1:08.922 +0.858 13:36:16.183 9 1:15.984 +2.702 13:46:27.332
2 1:08.064 13:37:24.247 10 1:17.555 +4.273 13:47:44.887
3 1:09.582 +1.518 13:38:33.829 1 1:17.131 +3.849 13:49:02.018
4 1:17.007 +8.943 13:39:50.836 12 1:18.694 +5.412 13:50:20.712
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